UNION MINE HIGH SCHOOL

SPRING 2017-18

JV & VARSITY BOYS GOLF

DATE DAY TYPE OPPONENT

2/27/2018 TUESDAY \'

3/6/2018 Tuesday \Y Argonaut

3/8/2018 THURSDAY Vv VISTA del LAGO
3/12/2018 Monday \Y EDHS & Galt
3/15/2018* THURSDAY  JV/JV EL DORADO
3/19/2018 Monday v Aiello Invitational
3/20/2018* Tuesday VIV Galt
3/22/2018* Thursday JVIV Liberty Ranch
4/3/2018* TUESDAY Jviv CORDOVA
4/5/2018* THURSDAY  JV/V ROSEMONT
4/9/2018* Monday League Tournament #1
4/10/2018* Tuesday v Liberty Ranch
4/12/2018* Thursday JVIV El Dorado
4/18/2018* WEDNESDAY JV/V GALT
4/19/2018* THURSDAY  JV/V LIBERTY RANCH
4/23/2018* Monday JVIV Galt
4/24/2018* Tuesday VIV Cordova
4/26/2018* Thursday JVIV Rosemont
4/30/2018* Monday \Y

Playoffs

Divisionals: Monday, May 7 @ TBA
Masters: TBA @ The Reserve at Spanos Park - Stockton
NorCal: Monday, May 21 @ Sierra View C.C. - Roseville

BOLD = HOME GAMES FOR UNION MINE
*=SVC LEAGUE GAMES (SIERRA VALLEY CONFERENCE)
Italic = Overnight trip

Varsity Coach: Chad McGowan

Assistant Coach: Martin Walsack

Athletic Director: Jay Aliff; 530-621-4003 or jaliff@eduhsd.net
Mascot: Diamondbacks

Colors: Burgundy & Navy

umhs.eduhsd.k12.ca.us

4/6/2018

LOCATION

LINCOLN (scrimmage) CAMERON PARK CC
Castle Oaks GC
CAMERON PARK CC
Cold Springs CC
CAMERON PARK CC
Discovery Bay CC
Emerald Lakes GC

Dry Creek GC

CAMERON PARK CC
CAMERON PARK CC
Castle Oaks GC

Dry Creek GC

Cold Springs CC
CAMERON PARK CC
CAMERON PARK CC

Emerald Lakes GC

Cordova GC
Cordova GC

League Tournament #2 Empire Ranch GC

TIME

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
8:00 AM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM

12:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
8:00 AM

BUS/CLASS

Parents @ 2pm / Class @ 1:50pm
Van @ 1:50pm / Class @ 1:40pm
Parents @ 2pm / Class @ 1:50pm
Vans/Parents @ 1:00pm
Parents @ 2pm / Class @ 1:50pm
Van Sunday (TBD)

rescheduled to 4/23
rescheduled to 4/10
Parents @ 2pm / Class @ 1:50pm
Parents @ 2pm / Class @ 1:50pm
Van @ 10:10am / Class @ 10am
Van @ 1:30pm / Class @ 1:20pm
Van @ 2pm/ Class @ 1:50pm
Parents @ 2pm / Class @ 1:50pm
Parents @ 2pm / Class @ 1:50pm
Van @ 1:30pm / Class @ 1:20pm
Van @ 1:20pm / Class @ 1:10pm
Van @ 1:20pm / Class @ 1:10pm

Van @ 6:30am



