UNION MINE HIGH SCHOOL

SPRING 2017-18

JV & VARSITY BOYS GOLF

DATE	DAY	TYPE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME	BUS/CLASS
2/27/2018	TUESDAY	٧	LINCOLN (scrimmage)	CAMERON PARK CC	3:00 PM	Parents @ 2pm / Class @ 1:50pm
3/6/2018	Tuesday	V	Argonaut	Castle Oaks GC	3:00 PM	Van @ 1:50pm / Class @ 1:40pm
3/8/2018	THURSDAY	V	VISTA del LAGO	CAMERON PARK CC	3:00 PM	Parents @ 2pm / Class @ 1:50pm
3/12/2018	Monday	V	EDHS & Galt	Cold Springs CC	2:00 PM	Vans/Parents @ 1:00pm
3/15/2018*	THURSDAY	JV/JV	EL DORADO	CAMERON PARK CC	3:30 PM	Parents @ 2pm / Class @ 1:50pm
3/19/2018	Monday	V	Aiello Invitational	Discovery Bay CC	8:00 AM	Van Sunday (TBD)
3/20/2018*	Tuesday	JV/V	Galt	Emerald Lakes GC		rescheduled to 4/23
3/22/2018*	Thursday	JV/V	Liberty Ranch	Dry Creek GC		rescheduled to 4/10
4/3/2018*	TUESDAY	JV/V	CORDOVA	CAMERON PARK CC	3:30 PM	Parents @ 2pm / Class @ 1:50pm
4/5/2018*	THURSDAY	JV/V	ROSEMONT	CAMERON PARK CC	3:30 PM	Parents @ 2pm / Class @ 1:50pm
4/9/2018*	Monday		League Tournament #1	Castle Oaks GC	12:30 PM	Van @ 10:10am / Class @ 10am
4/10/2018*	Tuesday	JV/V	Liberty Ranch	Dry Creek GC	3:30 PM	Van @ 1:30pm / Class @ 1:20pm
4/12/2018*	Thursday	JV/V	El Dorado	Cold Springs CC	3:30 PM	Van @ 2pm / Class @ 1:50pm
4/18/2018*	WEDNESDAY	JV/V	GALT	CAMERON PARK CC	3:30 PM	Parents @ 2pm / Class @ 1:50pm
4/19/2018*	THURSDAY	JV/V	LIBERTY RANCH	CAMERON PARK CC	3:30 PM	Parents @ 2pm / Class @ 1:50pm
4/23/2018*	Monday	JV/V	Galt	Emerald Lakes GC	3:30 PM	Van @ 1:30pm / Class @ 1:20pm
4/24/2018*	Tuesday	JV/V	Cordova	Cordova GC	3:30 PM	Van @ 1:20pm / Class @ 1:10pm
4/26/2018*	Thursday	JV/V	Rosemont	Cordova GC	3:30 PM	Van @ 1:20pm / Class @ 1:10pm
4/30/2018*	Monday	V	League Tournament #2	Empire Ranch GC	8:00 AM	Van @ 6:30am

Playoffs

Divisionals: Monday, May 7 @ TBA

Masters: TBA @ The Reserve at Spanos Park - Stockton NorCal: Monday, May 21 @ Sierra View C.C. - Roseville

BOLD = HOME GAMES FOR UNION MINE

*=SVC LEAGUE GAMES (SIERRA VALLEY CONFERENCE)

Italic = Overnight trip

Varsity Coach: Chad McGowan Assistant Coach: Martin Walsack

Athletic Director: Jay Aliff; 530-621-4003 or jaliff@eduhsd.net

Mascot: Diamondbacks Colors: Burgundy & Navy

umhs.eduhsd.k12.ca.us

